



### OUR DEPOSIT SCHEMES AT A GLANCE

Savings	SB Account	Age	COVERAGE	Amount of Coverage
Insurance Linked SB Accounts	SB Diamond Account	05-75 Years 18-55 Years	Accidental Death Cover Life Cover	5,00,000 1,00,000
	SB Platinum Account	05-75 Years 18-55 Years	Accidental Death Cover Life Cover	10,00,000 2,00,000
	ASB Account	05-75 Years	Accidental Cover Only	50,000
	ASB Plus Account	05-75 Years	Accidental Cover Only	1,00,000
	ABG Account	05-75 Years	Accidental Cover Only	1,50,000
	ABJ Account	18-55 Years	Accidental and Natural Death Cover	1,00,000
	ABJ Plus Account	18-55 Years	Accidental and Natural Death Cover	2,00,000
	ABJ Double Plus Account	18-55 Years	Accidental and Natural Death Cover	5,00,000
	ABJ Triple Plus Account	18-55 Years	Accidental and Natural Death Cover	10,00,000
	AB Kiddy Bank ( Kids Khazana)	0-18 Years 18-70 Years	For Child - Accidental Cover For Parent / Guardian Cover	1,50,000 1,50,000
	AB Arogyadan	3 Months - 70 Yrs	Renewable life long	
	Deposit Schemes	RD Account, RD Plus Account, Fixed Deposit, Kalpataru Deposit, AB Tax Saver Deposit, AB Freedom Deposit, AB Double Deposit, AB Money - Time Deposit		

For Further Information and scheme details please contact the nearest branch

\* Conditions apply

- ★ Andhra Bank is merely a mobilizer / facilitator for the Insurance and is no way liable for any claim. For the name of the Insurer & applicable terms and conditions of Insurance, customer may approach the Branch or refer Bank's website [www.andhrabank.in](http://www.andhrabank.in)
- ★ For the applicable rates of interest contact the Branch or refer Bank's website [www.andhrabank.in](http://www.andhrabank.in)

Note: 1. Account holders are requested to maintain sufficient balance in the account for deduction of Insurance premium and also to verify whether the premium is deducted or not on due dates. Bank will not be responsible for non-deduction of premium due to paucity of clear funds in the account.

2. While presented for updation of the Pass Book a new line appear every time at the end of transactions. Acronyms / Abbreviations used are provided in the last page.

शाखा / Branch

Comp. No. 11302

1679 CIVIL LINES - AGRA



BrPh : 0562-2521878; 0562-2

IFSC CODE: ANDB0001679

MICR CODE: 282011003

bm1679@andhrabank.co.in

1/174 PARINAY KUNJ, CIVIL LINES  
BAGH FARZANA ROAD, HARIIPARVAT, AGRA

पास बुक PASS BOOK

खाताधारक का नाम  
Name of A/c Holder

खाता नंबर  
A/c. No.

UTTAR PRADESH -282002  
MR PRAHLAD SINGH FAUJDAR

167910100046230

पता / Address

S/O NAURANGI LAL  
D.NO:27 BAAG FARJANA LAJPAT KUNJ, CIVIL LINES  
AGRA

Scheme Code: ASOGP

CUST.ID : 55299828

Nomination Registered

प्रकार / Mode: UTTAR PRADESH -282002  
919358009409

Joint 1 : RAMESHWARI FAUJDAR

दिनांक / Date: EITHER OR SURVIVOR

नामांकन पंजीकृत / Yes / No / Nomination Registered : Yes / No

प्रबंधक के हस्ताक्षर  
Manager's Signature

प्रधान कार्यालय, सैफाबाद, हैदराबाद-500 004.  
Head Office: Saifabad, Hyderabad-500 004.

*Handwritten signature and date 21/11/2020*  
ADD. Dist & Session Judge  
HYDRABAD Court No.1  
*Pfshk*

दिनांक Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक क्र. Cheque No.	आहरित राशि Amount Withdrawn	जमा की गई राशि Amount Deposited	खाता शेष Balance	संक्षिप्त हस्ताक्षर Initials
Account No	167910100046230.		3			
11/11/2019	RTGS/AND000004		500000.00		915877.00Cr	
11/11/2019	RTGS Service Charge & GST:		29.50		915847.50Cr	
13/11/2019	Inst996347 Clg IDBI BANK			1500000.00	2415847.50Cr	
13/11/2019	REJECT: ^996347 : ^INSUFFICIENT		1500000.00		915847.50Cr	
13/11/2019	OW CLG REJECTS		177.00		915670.50Cr	
05/12/2019	Int. Pd: 010919 to 301119			10362.00	926032.50Cr	
31/12/2019	Inst413347 Clg IDBI BANK			900000.00	1826032.50Cr	
31/12/2019	REJECT: ^413347 : ^INSUFFICIENT		900000.00		926032.50Cr	
31/12/2019	OW CLG REJECTS		177.00		925855.50Cr	
07/03/2020	Int. Pd: 011219 to 290220			6642.00	932497.50Cr	
25/03/2020	CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jan-Mar		9.44		932488.06Cr	
14/04/2020	Int. Pd: 010320 to 310320			2284.00	934772.06Cr	
03/06/2020	Inst107992 Clg IDBI BANK			900000.00	1834772.06Cr	
03/06/2020	Inst107993 Clg IDBI BANK			1500000.00	3334772.06Cr	
03/06/2020	REJECT: ^107992 : ^INSUFFICIENT		900000.00		2434772.06Cr	
03/06/2020	REJECT: ^107993 : ^INSUFFICIENT		1500000.00		934772.06Cr	
03/06/2020	OW CLG REJECTS		944.00		933828.06Cr	
08/06/2020	NEFT/AND5		1100.00		932728.06Cr	
08/06/2020	NEFT Service Charge & GST:		2.95		932725.11Cr	
08/06/2020	BR/IMPS-P2A/016010963347/		9900.00		922825.11Cr	
09/07/2020	Int. Pd: 010420 to 300620			6949.00	929774.11Cr	
09/07/2020	Inst107992 Clg IDBI BANK			900000.00	1829774.11Cr	
09/07/2020	Inst107993 Clg IDBI BANK			1500000.00	3329774.11Cr	
09/07/2020	REJECT: ^107992 : ^INSUFFICIENT		900000.00		2429774.11Cr	
09/07/2020	REJECT: ^107993 : ^INSUFFICIENT		1500000.00		929774.11Cr	
09/07/2020	OW CLG REJECTS		944.00		928830.11Cr	
22/07/2020	NRL MOTO	6	900000.00		28830.11Cr	
(Date: 28-08-2020	Clr Bal: Cr Rs. 28830.11		Avail Amt Cr Rs. 28830.11		Eff Bal: Cr Rs. 28830.11	)

*Handwritten signature*

21/11/2020  
 Joint Joint & Session Judge  
 District Court, Moh

*Handwritten signature*